
City of Killeen

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1RS-21-156 Name: Willow Springs Street Reconstruction-Design

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:10/27/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/7/2021 12/7/2021

Title: Consider a memorandum/resolution authorizing a professional services agreement with K Friese &
Associates, Inc. (KFA) for the design of the Willowsprings and Watercrest Road Reconstruction
Project in the amount of $1,902,976.86.

Sponsors: Development Services, Finance Department, City Attorney Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Proposal, 3. Contract, 4. Certificate of Interested Parties, 5. Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council12/7/2021 1 Pass

City Council Workshop11/30/2021 1

City of Killeen Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

