
City of Killeen

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1RS-24-011 Name: Change Order No. 2 Condor and AA Lane Park
Drainage Improvements

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:12/7/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/16/2024 1/16/2024

Title: Consider a memorandum/resolution authorizing the execution of Change Order No. 2 with Choice
Builders, LLC for the Conder and AA Lane Park Drainage Improvements reducing the overall contract
amount by $71,462.78.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Request, 2. Change Order No. 2, 3. Worksheet, 4. Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council1/16/2024 1 Pass

City Council Workshop1/9/2024 1

City of Killeen Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

